
  Friday

9:00-9:30                

9:30-10:00              

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30  

11:30-12:00    

12:00-12:30        

12:30-1:00            

1:00-2:00          

2:00-2:30        

2:30-3:00        

3:00-3:30        

3:30-4:00          

4:00-4:30                

4:30-5:00                

5:00-6:00                    

6:00-7:00                  

7:00-8:00                  

PPG2022H Moral 

Foundations of 

Public Policy

T. Harrison

MPP Sessional Dates: Winter 2023:

January 2 - 13: January Semester (Munk School Professional Development series) 

January 16: First day of Winter 2023 instruction 

January 23: Final day to add Winter courses 

February 20: Family Day (University closed) 

February 20-24: Winter session Reading Week 

April 7: Good Friday (University closed)

April 14: Final date of Winter Term instruction

April 17-21: Winter 2023 Exam Period

PPG2015H

Topics in Public 

Policy Economics

B. Lewis

PPG2000H

Politics & the 

Policy Process
P. Triadafilopoulos

PPG2008H

Comparative 

Public Policy

T. Kemeny
PPG2013H

The Role of 

Science in Public 

Policy

Maurice Bitran

PPG2003H 

Capstone

Break-out groups 

(4 grps of 20)

PPG2002H 

Applied 

Economics for 

Public Policy: 

Inequality and 

Public Policy 

M.Blimpo

GLA2069H

Topics in Justice 

III: Comparative 

Migration Law 

and Policy

A. Schahar

HAD5778H

Comparative 

Health Systems 

and Policy

(9-11.45)

S. Allin

PPG2001H Legal 

Analysis: Cdn 

Energy Policy & 

the Transition to 

Net Zero

G. VeghPPG2018H

The Role of 

Government

M. CappePPG2000H

Politics & the 

Policy Process
P. Triadafilopoulos

PPG2014H 

Topics: Digital 

Governance and 

Policy

J. Craft

PPG2012H

Topics: Social 

Movements & 

Contentious 

Politics

D. Fu

PPG2016H

Topics: 

Comparative 

Urban 

Governance

G. Eidelman w/ 

School of Cities

MPP-Munk Co-

curricular 

planning: PD 

Workshops and 

Series

PPG2003H

Capstone Int'l 

Issues In Public 

Policy

S. Speer/ A. 

Siddiqi/ TBA/ TBA

PPG2021H 

Special Topics in 

Public Policy: 

Gelber Prize

I. Shugart

Winter 2023 MPP2 Schedule

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday


